(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

110
m

171

29

63

69
50
39
38

47

Rider

Mason, Rebecca
Mason, Rebecca
Hegarty, Claudia
Gardner, Sophie
Reynolds, Jake
Punter, Jasmine Victoria
Soden, Freya Emily
Gardner, Sophie
Fernyhough, Joseph
Watkins, Georgie
Thomas, Fran
Thomas, Fran

Pidcock, Jessica

Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 08:40:10

Horse

RARITY

INTERSTELLAR

TWIGHLIGHT TN

INSATIABLE BLING

FIVALE RIVER DANCE

DOUBLE M MARIA

HANDEL Il

INSPECTOR BLUE

CALCOURT OAKLAND

KILLEAVY WARRIOR

BANZAI| D'LA ROUSSERIE

CHANEL VAN DE HELLE Z

KLABATSOE

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Results

0/43.32 0/43.18
0/43.57 0/45.24
0/42.52 0/51.02
0/40.21 0/56.32
0/41.59 4(K)/43.44
4(K)/37.60 0/44.17
4(K)/46.25 0/55.53
24(RK:16)/64.50 0/52.48
32(R:28)/76.43 0/49.72
0/42.94 0/42.48
0/39.61 0/48.08
12(R:8)/56.15 0/44.24

26(R:22)/70.84 1(1)/60.03

Prize

27.00

22.00

27.00

PI



Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 10:24:57

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize ]
25 Stancombe, Jack HALLO HARLEQUIN D 0/37.39 0/37.66 3200 1
110 Mason, Rebecca RARITY D 0/39.37 0/42.48 2500 2
151 Mantel, Elizabeth K GRACIOUS D 0/38.68 0/43.07 2200 3
17 Mason, Rebecca C BONITA DE WIJNENDALE Z D 0/42.74 0/43.50 2000 4
33 Hunter, Stephanie Jane MY GREY GOOSE D 0/39.79 0/44.03 2000 5
14 Mason, Rebecca INTERSTELLAR D 0/42.52 0/44.14 6
118 Whittall, Charlotte BILLY CATTISTOCK D 0/38.54 0/47.93 7
a1 Sheader, Isabella JOLENE Il D 0/42.21 0/48.35 8
152 Mantel, Laura B GLORY D 0/40.90 0/48.68 9
158 Mantel, Laura QUARTZ Il D 0/41.44 0/50.02 10
47 Pidcock, Jessica KLABATSOE D 0/40.76 0/51.32 1
22 Stronge, Poppy P.S TOMMY D 0/42.41 0/51.43 12
107 Hunter, Stephanie Jane LILLIPUT BOOGIMAN D 0/42.21 4(K)y44.77 13
44 Loffet, Bizzy DARIO FO D 0/36.87 4(K)y/44.82 14
63 Punter, Jasmine Victoria DOUBLE M MARIA D 0/37.62 4(K)45.77 15
7 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT CARLOW D 4(K)/38.69 0/47.04 16
116 Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY D 0/41.09 4(K)/49.51 17
21 Stronge, Poppy P.S UNREAL D 4(K)/43.95 0/50.93 18
4 Gardner, Sophie INSATIABLE BLING D 4(K)/44.49 0/51.76 19
1 Harris, Stephanie PANAMERA V/D BROUWERSHOEVE D 4(K)/45.60 0/53.47 20
186 Soden, Freya Emily HANDEL Il D 4(K)/41.56 16(R:12)/71.06 21
30 Reynolds, Jake RED WHY REVEL STORMER D 24(R:20)/68.84 4(K)/50.48 22
98 Bradstock, Alfie KANNANBALL Il 1.00M 0/35.48 0/35.03 3200 1
40 Fernyhough, Joseph DEXTER XIV 1.00M 0/40.88 0/38.40 2500 | 2
38 Thomas, Fran CHANEL VAN DE HELLE Z 1.00M 0/43.75 0/44.81 3
50 Watkins, Georgie KILLEAVY WARRIOR 1.00M 0/43.95 4(K)/47.57 4
76 Pidcock, Jessica ELTON LV 1.00M 0/43.72 4(K)/55.31 5
17 Weaving, Sarah RAUCOUS APPLAUSE 1.00M 5(R:1)/49.91 0/38.26 6
120 Lake, Mechelle CHATEAU DE FLEURIE 1.00M 0/39.19 8(KK)/42.24 7
39 Thomas, Fran BANZAI D'LA ROUSSERIE 1.00M 0/36.42 8(KK)/43.76 8



Entry

1"

17

133

37
76
25
15
45

91

13

203

41

19
65
55
72
40
70

26

Kellett, Samantha
Weaving, Sarah
Bradstock, Alfie
Matthews, Caroline
Bradstock, Alfie
Brooker, Emily Jade
Pidcock, Jessica
Stancombe, Jack
Shields, Ellen

Loffet, Bizzy

Warner, Amelia Madelaine
Sancroft-baker, Annabel
Edwards, Sophie
Campbell, Nicholas
Ovens, Amy

Sheader, Isabella
Harris, Stephanie
Whittall, Charlotte
Punter, Jasmine Victoria
Campbell, Nicholas
Fernyhough, Joseph
Fernyhough, Joseph
Fernyhough, Joseph

Bladon, Poppy

Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 11:47:59

Horse

V RAMZES Z

RAUCOUS APPLAUSE

KANNANBALL Il

FRIEDAB

FLYING SOLO

MERALDO DE L'EQUIPE

ELTON LV

HALLO HARLEQUIN

SOUTHEND

EMERALD EMOE

CALCOURT DENVER

KNIGHTS BRIDGE I

JOEY Vil

GOLDEN SPIRITV

Kl

JOLENE Ill

PANAMERA V/D BROUWERSHOEVE

JOHNNY SPLASH

CLiov

DANAJOY DORTHAIRE

CALCOURT DENBIGH

DEXTER XIV

CARLO IV

ACTIVO 2

Results

0/39.81 0/35.94
0/36.74 0/36.37
0/39.01 0/36.90
0/43.94 0/38.20
0/42.65 0/38.81
0/41.49 0/41.69
0/45.08 0/42.05
0/42.55 0/43.62
0/41.75 0/45.91
0/42.02 0/47.90
0/46.36 0/51.89
4(K)/39.97 0/41.02
0/44.31 4(K)/46.21
4(K)/42.18 0/46.32
4(K)/42.96 0/46.33
4(K)/45.46 0/51.62
0/49.90 4(K)/53.87
4(K)/37.63 4(K)/37.67
4(K)/37.11 4(K)/39.11
4(K)/42.14 4(K)/47.41
0/45.18 12(KKD)/60.49
11(C:7)/60.99 4(K)/52.83
16(R:12)/65.55 0/55.86

(KT)/--— Ret.

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

20

21

22

23



Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

(4a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 14:18:55

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
140 Edwards, Mark CASCADELLA Il N 0/44.15 0/38.26 4200 1
99 Bradstock, Alfie FLYING SOLO N 0/44.08 0/39.11 3200 2
163 Halim, Jay GHOST BUSTER FORTUNA HH N 0/42.30 0/41.82 2200 3
159 Mantel, Laura CROUSEWAN EB Z N 0/45.83 0/42.66 2200 4
81 Hobby, Oscar KEES Il N 0/39.96 0/43.15 2200 5
139 Ovens, Amy LETITBE N 0/42.84 0/43.97 2200 6
165 Halim, Jay MR QT N 0/42.61 0/45.19 2200 7
158 Mantel, Laura QUARTZ Il N 0/45.78 0/45.41 8
151 Mantel, Elizabeth K GRACIOUS N 0/43.99 0/45.71 9
250 Loffet, James EMERALD EMOE N 0/44.47 0/45.86 10
28 Steven, Lomna DALIFRANE CHALUSSE N 0/46.52 0/46.23 1"
94 Whiteford, Jack LOUISBOURG C N 0/43.98 0/46.34 12
72 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT DENBIGH N 0/46.33 0/46.51 13
70 Femyhough, Joseph CARLO IV N 0/47.50 0/52.22 14
115 Mason, Rebecca KORENOSA N 0/51.17 0/57.08 15
18 Weaving, Sarah CSF VIVENDI VIE N 0/44.03 4(K)/38.86 16
24 Stronge, Poppy P.S | LOVE YOU N 0/40.29 4(K)/39.13 17
37 Brooker, Emily Jade MERALDO DE L'EQUIPE N 0/41.68 4(K)/39.89 18
67 Chancellor, Celia CASTLERICHMOND STAR N 0/42.90 4(K)/41.84 19
46 Sheward, Danielle Louise ELVIRAM N 0/43.41 4(K)/43.19 20
56 Campbell, Nicholas GOLDEN SPIRIT V N 0/42.45 4(K)/45.10 21
36 Hill, Gregory Elliott SPECTRE N 0/46.51 4(K)/46.75 22
183 Mantel, Laura GRANDPRIX NOE N 0/47.34 4(K)/52.88 23
49 Pidcock, Jessica DORADO DU BUISSON Z N 0/49.83 4(K)/54.81 24
48 Pidcock, Jessica ACTIV ADVENTURE N 4(K)/46.28 0/58.81 25
60 Register, Lynsey CAPPULCORRAGH GEORGIO N 0/42.54 8(KK)/43.25 26
55 Campbell, Nicholas DANAJOY DORTHAIRE N 4(K)/44.49 4(K)/47 .54 27
13 Edwards, Sophie JOEY VIII N 4(K)/42.54 8(KK)/47.83 28
175 Sykes, Georgia H N 4(K)/43.04 8(KK)/51.91 29
13 Mason, Rebecca FEINS CORNET N 4(K)/48.22 8(KK)/55.17 30
174 Sykes, Georgia CARINO VI N 4(K)/43.21 12(CKK)/64.77 31
1" Kellett, Samantha V RAMZES Z 1.10M 0/39.53 0/37.11 4200 1
90 Sancroft-baker, Annabel KNIGHTS BRIDGE Il 1.10M 0/40.41 0/40.73 3200 2
161 Mcmurtry, Emily Frances BILBAO DU BANNEY 1.10M 0/40.85 0/41.05 2200 3
178 Stracey-cheel, Holly-ann SWEET CANDY 1.10M 0/42.01 0/41,07 4
92 Warner, Amelia Madelaine CALCOURT DORADO 1.10M 0/43.69 0/42.89 5
15 Shields, Ellen SOUTHEND 1.10M 0/42.98 0/46.91 6
133 Matthews, Caroline FRIEDAB 1.10M 0/43.49 4(K)/41.83 7
64 Punter, Jasmine Victoria CORONA VDB Z 1.10M 4(K)/41.18 0/44.31 8
66 Chancellor, Celia PERIQUEEN 1.10M 4(K)/41.57 0/44.72 9
154 Shearman, Nicola MEDIA MAN 1.10M 4(K)/42.33 0/46.84 10
83 Archer, Zoe MILLRIDGE Z TWO 1.10M 0/44.61 4(K)/49.08 1
202 Bradstock, Alfie LIMELIGHT N 4(K)/43.35 13(R:9)/74.22 Tkt -
148 Jenner, Victoria EUROMAGIC 1.10M 0/41.36 (FH)/--.- Elim-FH -
147 Jenner, Victoria ZAKYNTHOS Il 1.10M (RR)/--.— Elim-Ref -



Entry

178

57

27
150

49

161

42

75

81

85

95

Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open

Rider

Stracey-cheel, Holly-ann
Campbell, Nicholas
Sheward, Danielle Louise
Harris, Stephanie
Eamshaw, Camilla
Bremner, Lila

Pidcock, Jessica
Tumbull, Lauren
Mcmurtry, Emily Frances
Loffet, James

Whiteford, Jack

Ward, Lydia

Archer, Zoe

Pidcock, Jessica

Hobby, Oscar

Head, Jasmin

Kent, Morgan Bradley

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 15:25:11

Horse

SWEET CANDY
DISCRETTE DE LAUME
ELVIRAM

CALCOURT DESIGN
KILMANAHAN COBRA
KAPATERO - F
DORADO DU BUISSON Z
VIP Il

BILBAO DU BANNEY
ARAMUS VI
LOUISBOURG C
HOO'S HEATHCLIFF
MILLRIDGE Z TWO
ACTIV ADVENTURE
KEES Il

SIERRABLUE PS

MEACHAM QUICKSTEP

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

Results

0/41.71 0/41.15
0/43.26 0/44.25
0/43.97 0/45.58
0/42.97 0/46.90
0/45.51 0/47.70
0/44.75 0/50.17
0/48.13 0/53.00
0/39.17 4(K)/42.20
4(K)/43.91 0/42.29
4(KY42.99 0/43.18
0/44.68 4(K)/46.04
0/45.36 4(K)/46.61
4(K)/46.42 0/49.66
0/48.78 4(K)/52.78
4(KY/40.89 4(K)/46.49
8(KK)/44.86 0/55.00

0/41.13 (RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

31

163
121
141
162
142
169
75

27

138

165
129
150

96

54
57
80
67
172
84
43
103
201
167
42
143

93

122
122

104

Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

(6a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Reynolds, Jake

Halim, Jay

Fletcher, Oliver

Edwards, Mark

Halim, Jay

Edwards, Mark

Smith, Sarah

Ward, Lydia

Earnshaw, Camilla
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
QOvens, Amy

Weaving, Sarah

Halim, Jay

Mackenzie Smith, Tallulah
Bremner, Lila

Kent, Morgan Bradley
Weaving, Sarah
Williams, Daniel
Campbell, Nicholas
Hobby, Oscar

Chancellor, Celia
Jenkins, Stephen Morgan
Head, Jasmin

Loffet, James

Bradstock, Alfie

Fletcher, Oliver

Seal, Emily Lotte

Loffet, James

Edwards, Mark

Higgins, Annette
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Harris, Stephanie
Fletcher, William
Fletcher, William

Bradstock, Alfie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 17:11:50

Horse

BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER

GHOST BUSTER FORTUNA HH

JET LAG

DILLINGER NE

STAKKATOS BOY

ROYALE TALE

RUBINS LEGACY

HOO'S HEATHCLIFF

KILMANAHAN COBRA

ATHRILLER

JILL-MONE

CSF VIVENDI VIE

MR QT

HAMILTON HEIDI lll VDP

KAPATERO - F

DIAMONDS AND PEARLS I

THE BOSSMAN

FIRE DREAM

DISCRETTE DE LAUME

TUMBULGUM DTS Z

CASTLERICHMOND STAR

VIVAMUNDE Z

EVITAX

CHARACTER 1243

CUPIDO VAN DE HOEFSLAG Z

CAICOS

WILLOWS WISP

ARAMUS VI

TINKERS TALE

MGH CRUISARDO STREET

ARGENDA

CALCOURT DESIGN

JOY RIDER HX

JOY RIDER HX

LEAMORE HIGHTALE

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/38.11 0/38.04

0/37.92 0/38.49

0/43.17 0/38.57

0/39.20 0/39.68

0/39.29 0/39.71

0/42.49 0/40.90

0/39.22 0/43.48

0/43.17 0/43.51

0/39.98 0/44.10

0/41.60 0/47.87

0/37.94 4(K)/38.66
4(K)/39.61 0/44.95
4(K)/39.37 0/46.40
4(K)/40.610/47.37
4(K)/42.41 0/47.74
0/40.77 4(K)/49.07
0/40.49 4(K)/49.08
8(KK)/41.78 0/48.19
8(KK)/39.84 0/49.14
8(KK)/42.34 0/50.30
12(KKK)/38.25 4(K)/44.96
0/40.11 0/36.27

0/37.29 0/36.92

0/40.71 0/37.69

0/40.76 0/44.90

0/44.96 0/49.10

0/35.42 4(K)/33.65

0/42 93 4(K)/39.39
0/40.32 4(K)/42.32
0/37.39 4(R)/52.53
0/41.95 17(R:13)/66.50
0/39.39 (WC)/--— Elim-EOC
4(K)(39.86 (RR)/--— Elim-Ref
0/39.81 27(R:23)/76.15 HC

0740.84 4(K)/47 52 Tkt

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

22.00

52.00

37.00

P

20

21

[s]=]



Rectory Farm - 15 April 2021

(7a) "Stitched Equestrian" National 1.30m Open & (7b) "Stitched Equestrian" National
1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 15/04/2021 18:46:18

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl g
144 Edwards, Mark FLYING TINKER Il :"01 .30 0/37.95 0/32.38 150.00 | 1 Y
74 Fernyhough, Joseph GURTERA CARA DUBH “F‘Q1 30 0/37.150/34.13 12500 | 2 Y
102 Bradstock, Alfie DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM :‘cu 30 | 0/40.17 0/36.51 10000 | 3 Y
166 Halim, Jay WINNING MOON :‘QI .30 | 0/39.34 0/37.02 4500 4 Y
125 Fletcher, William VALENTO 1 ;Q‘ 40 0/41.83 0/38.12 3200 5 Y
87 Head, Jasmin CANCARIV Z ;m .30 | 0/42.69 0/39.80 3200 | & Y
168 Seal, Emily Lotte JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN :‘QIAD 0/39.01 0/40.85 3200 7 Y
"7 Mason, Rebecca VANCURTIS :‘QI 30 0/39.84 0/42.80 8 Y
126 Fletcher, Oliver IV WILLEM :"Q1 40 0/40.51 0/45.72 9 Y
124 Fletcher, William BALOUTERC ;Q1 30 0/41.30 0/46.01 10 Y
80 Hobby, Oscar TUMBULGUM DTS Z l;m.su 0/41.70 0/48.56 " Y
156 Magner, Darragh J GRUPQO PROM PETER PAN :‘01,30 0/38.37 4(K)/36.44 12
157 Mantel, Laura KATINKA Il ;Ql.dﬂ 4{K)/37.95 0/39.85 13
173 Jenkins, Stephen Morgan MARLVARO :‘01.30 0/39.80 4(K)/43.14 14
179 Halim, Jay ARAGON Z :‘QMD 4(K)/40.02 0/44.81 15
180 Halim, Jay GENTLEMAN VD RIETHANDE! :‘OLAD 4(K)/39.66 0/45.03 16
181 Halim, Jay GENTLE :"Q1.3ﬂ 4(K)/37.85 0/45.51 17
136 Bremner, Lila MEMPHIS V/D VAART :nﬂhl[l 4(Ky41.23 0147.11 18
145 Edwards, Mark EDE PEASY :‘01.40 4(K)/41.66 0/47.28 19
155 Magner, Darragh HOWS MY NAME :‘01,30 4(K)41.75 0/48.33 20
127 Fletcher, Oliver EVERT :‘QMD 4(K)/41.95 0/48.41 21
200 Fletcher, Oliver HELLO DISCKOBOY D.N. :‘QLSD 0/38.34 4(K)/49.76 22
43 Loffet, James CHARACTER 1243 :"01.30 0/41.96 8(KK)/39.99 23
103 Bradstock, Alfie CUPIDO VAN DE HOEFSLAG Z :nﬂhltl 0/38.27 B(KK)/43.20 24
54 Williams, Daniel FIRE DREAM :‘DLSO 0/41.53 B(KK)/43.41 25
146 Edwards, Mark MONTREUXS TALE :‘Quu 4(K)/39.14 4(K)/46.13 26
123 Fletcher, Oliver BP POCAHONTAS ;01.30 B8(KK)/43.19 3(3)/53.20 27
169 Smith, Sarah RUBINS LEGACY :‘I‘QLJD 8(KK)/41,58 4(K)/46.21 28
73 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT SPARKLUND :‘DLJU B(KK)/40.24 4(K)/47 26 28
82 Hobby, Oscar RICCIONE QI ;‘QLEU 4(Kp42.01 12(KKK)/49.89 30
167 Seal, Emily Lotte WILLOWS WISP :RQLGD 0/35.96 (DKR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

137 Bremner, Lila COCKTAIL D AZUR 5‘01 .30 || (E)--.- Elim-Tech -
160 Head, Jasmin MA CHERIE Z ;‘umn 8(KK)/39.42 (KT)/--.- Rel. -

104 Bradstock, Alfie LEAMORE HIGHTALE FQ1.30 0/40.18 0/45.49 Tkt -
M



